

BOOSTER CLUB SPONSORSHIP FORM 2014 - 2015

RIVERDALE BOOSTER CLUB

The Riverdale Booster Club provides funding for our athletic programs. Your participation is strongly encouraged to help maintain the broadest level of Athletic Department services. The Booster Club, as an arm of the PTC, has raised funds for the following:

concussion testing team uniforms banners

athletic trainer printed programs equipment & supplies

coach apparel senior athlete recognition

Would you like your business to support RHS Athletics and be recognized as a sponsor? Send us your business logo and it will be listed on the PTC website (Booster Club Page); printed on the Booster Club bulletin board at RHS; and printed in seasonal sports programs.

Year-Long Sponsorship: \$500 Single Season Sponsorship: \$300

Contact Shelby Quintos, quintos2@comcast.net for business logo submission. Thank you to 2013-14 sponsors (below).



We believe that athletics play an integral role in our school environment and promote a healthy lifestyle for students. Whether your child participates in sports or is a sports fan, please join the Riverdale Booster Club.

Thank you for supporting Riverdale Athletes!

Please make check payable to **Riverdale Booster Club**Riverdale Booster Club
c/o Riverdale High School
9727 SW Terwilliger Blvd
Portland OR 97219